Company Registered in England No: 4167649    VAT Registration No: 732 5692 25    BS EN ISO 9001:2008 No: LRQ 0964389
+44 (0)1204 699959
Hyquip Limited   New Brunswick Street   Horwich   Bolton   Lancashire   BL6 7JB   UK
1/12Proportional flow control valve,
2-way version
Type 2FRE

V = FKM seals
Z4S 2X *
Ordering code: Proportional flow control valve
Type material number
2FRE 10-4X/10LBK4M R900915817
2FRE 10-4X/16LBK4M R900915825
2FRE 10-4X/25LBK4M R900915820
2FRE 10-4X/50LBK4M R900915815
Ordering code: Rectifier sandwich plate
Type material number
2FRE 16-4X/100LBK4M R900915819
2FRE 16-4X/160LBK4M R900915814
Type material number
Z4S 10-2X/ R900413377
Z4S 10-2X/V R900413379
Size 10 Size 16
Type material number
Z4S 16-2X/ R900425901
Z4S 16-2X/V R900427362
Company Registered in England No: 4167649    VAT Registration No: 732 5692 25    BS EN ISO 9001:2008 No: LRQ 0964389
+44 (0)1204 699959
Hyquip Limited   New Brunswick Street   Horwich   Bolton   Lancashire   BL6 7JB   UK